HEX 8.00

5.8

6.1

26.5

1.70

1/4-36UNS—

REVISION

REV]

DESCRIPTION [ BY [ APP.[DATE

2A

0.50

PANEL CUT-0OUT

Panel Thickness 3mm Max.

RRGRERIAIAXLT
[RIIAXKKKS
QXXX

11.440.1

o

\
J

o/ ol

150 £5mm

1. RP SMA Plug

2. Nut

3. Washer

4. Heat shrink tube

5. Cable:O.D 1.13mm Gray
6. IPEX

u Bobbintron Electrical Corp.
mn www.bobbintron.com
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